
outdoor luxury





Designed by
Stephane De Winter
The Radoc collection certainly makes an impression 
with its wrap-around backrest that also integrates the 
armrests. Made entirely of rope, its neomodern style is 
timeless. An optional backrest cushion offers optimal 
comfort for long get-togethers. Another striking feature, 
Radoc chairs, sofas and loungers are ultra-lightweight.







Collection overview
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Dining arm chair
FUR0000182

Barstool - 76
FUR0001086

Barstool - 61
FUR0001042

1-Seater
FUR0000183

2,5-Seater
FUR0000184

3-Seater 
FUR0000185

Chaise longue
FUR0000186

Medium footstool/sidetable
FUR0000187



SF10
lava

1R01
bronze 
4,5mm

SF10
lava

SF13
flint

1R02
silver 

4,5mm

1R04
pepper
4,5mm

SF
13

1R
04

CAT. BCAT. A

tulum

soft sage

proud peacock

C175

C176

C177

C058

SDA09

lotus vanilla

D1

D2

D3

SD-VANILLA-3

SEAT / BACK

SF
10

1R
02

bold blue

persian blue

riviera blue

C182

C183

C144

C003

CWB10

cimento

D1

D2

D3

CW-CIMENTO-2

SEAT / BACK

SF
10

1R
01

mink ragdoll

jade

taupe grey

C174

C093

C079

C079

SDA08

taupe grey

D1

D2

D3

SD-TAUPE GREY-1

SEAT / BACK

Materials & colours

Suggested colour combinations

PCSTS - rope
Frame - finishing Features

seat frame 
with straps

Options

throw 
pillows

protective 
cover



manutti.com

Step into our world of outdoor luxury at any moment and 
discover your ideal Manutti setting online.

Feeling inspired?

A
M
M
O
_2

21
21
5


